

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Vs. POONAM

23.01.2026

Present : Ms. Snidha, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Sh. Kamal Kumar Pandey, Court Auctioneer appeared through VC.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

Put up for clarifications on **24.01.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/23.01.2026